Item,

1891
1892
1893
1894

1895
1896
1897
1898

1899

1900

1901
1902
1903
1904

1905

1906
1907
1908

1909
1910
1911
1912

1913
1914
1916
1916
1917
1918
1919
1920

1921

1922
1923

1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932

1933
1934

1935
1936

73

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

B.—T7a,

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 60—continued.
Roaps, mre.—continued.

Greymouth Road District—continued.
Westport to Greymouth (Coast Road)—
Big Totara Bridge ..
Charleston to County Boundary ...
Four-mile Bridge
Fox's River DBridge (repairs), (£1

for £1)
Access 2741 (Brunner) .
Ahaura to Haupiri (bndges and culvercs)
Bell Hill Junction to Haupiri .
Big River to Craigieburn and Rouuh
River
Blackball Creek Bridge (strengthening),
(£1 for £1)
Brown Creek Bridge
Brunner to Blackbail
Cameron’s Terrace Road...
Carew Road
Flag Creek Bridge (Kotuku to Bell
Hill Road)
Grey Valley to Maruia (Palmers to
Maruia)
Grey Valley to Taramakan—
Lady Lake to Bell Hill
Inchbonnie Section
Greymoush to Reefton Main Road—
Ahaura Bridge .
Haupiri Junetion to Bell Hill
Inchbonnie Road .
Kaimata to Moana (wxdenmg)
Kaimata to Moana (protection at
Brown River)
Kotuku to Bell Hill
Lake Brunner to Inchbonnie
Moana to Ruru
Payne’s Gully Road
Sawyer’s Creek Bridge...
Shaffrey’s Road
Starvation Point Track (£1 for £1)
Te Kinga Track
Westport  to Greymouhh (Ooast
Road)—
Baker’s Creek Bridge (completion),
(on account)
Fagan’s Creek Bridge ..
Ten-mile Creek Brldge and ap
proaches
Donnelly’s Creek Bridge .
Jones’ Creek Storm Channel (£1 for £1)
Blair's Road ..
Burke’s Creek Bridge (O’ Gra.dy 8 Road)
Brown Creek Bridge ...
Coal Creek Road
Hinau to Antonio’s Creek Bmdge
Inangahua Junction Bridge (on account)
Inangahua River Erosion, Section 19,
Block I, Reefton S.D. (£1 for £1)
Inangahua River Suspension Bridge
{Andrews)
Inangahua 8.D., Block XIII, Sec-
tions 9 and 10
Maimai
Main Grey Road to Devil’'s Creek

10—13. Ta.

Buller

»

Inangahua

Grey

sy

. Ross Borough

1924-25,

2,200
5,000
1,311

78

73
78
1923
500

450

500
750
500
260
266

850

2,500
100

58
800
150
100
500

1,000
500
500
150
500

50
100
100

875

60
102

78

80
200
400
330
470
65
2,000
100

400
140

500
250




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

