## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		1924–25.	
	VOTE No. 60—continued.   ROADS, ETC.—continued.		£	£
	Greymouth Road District—continued.			
	Westport to Greymouth (Coast Road)—			
1891	Big Totara Bridge Charleston to County Boundary	Buller	2,200	
1892 1893		,,	$\begin{bmatrix} 5,000 \\ 1,311 \end{bmatrix}$	
1894	Fox's River Bridge (repairs), (£1	,,	78	
1895	for £1) , $Access 2741 (Brunner) \dots \dots$	Grey	73	
1896		,,	78	
1897	Bell Hill Junction to Haupiri	,,	123	
1898	Big River to Craigieburn and Rough	,,,	500	
1899	River Blackball Creek Bridge (strengthening), (£1 for £1)	,,	450	
1900		,,	500	
1901	Brunner to Blackball	,,	750	
1902	l	,,	500	
1903 $1904$	Carew Road Flag Creek Bridge (Kotuku to Bell	,,	$egin{array}{c} 250 \ 266 \end{array}$	
1001	Hill Road)	,,	200	
1905	Grey Valley to Maruia (Palmers to Maruia)	,,	850	•
1000	Grey Valley to Taramakau—		0.500	
1906 $1907$	Lady Lake to Bell Hill Inchbonnie Section	. ,,	$2,500 \mid 100 \mid$	
1908	Greymouth to Reefton Main Road—	•,	100	
	Ahaura Bridge	,,	58	
1909	Haupiri Junction to Bell Hill	,,	800	
1910 $1911$	Inchbonnie Road Kaimata to Moana (widening)	,,	$\begin{array}{c c} 150 \\ 100 \end{array}$	
1912	Kaimata to Moana (protection at	,,	500	
	Brown River)		- 000	
1913		,,	1,000	
1914 $1915$	Lake Brunner to Inchbonnie Moana to Ruru	,,	500 500	
1916		,,	150	
1917	Sawyer's Creek Bridge	.,	500	
1918	Shaffrey's Road	,,	50	
1919 $1920$		,,	$\frac{100}{100}$	
1020	Westport to Greymouth (Coast	<b>)</b> 1	100	
1921	Road)— Baker's Creek Bridge (completion),		875	
1,021	(on account)	,,		
1922	Fagan's Creek Bridge	,,	60	
1923	Ten-mile Creek Bridge and ap-	. ,,	102	
1924	proaches Donnelly's Creek Bridge Rose	s Borough	78	
1925	Jones' Creek Storm Channel (£1 for £1)	,,	80	,
1926	Blair's Road I	nangahua	200	
1927	Burke's Creek Bridge (O'Grady's Road)	**	400 330	
1928 $1929$	Brown Creek Bridge Coal Creek Road	,,	470	
1930	Hinau to Antonio's Creek Bridge	,,	65	
1931	Inangahua Junction Bridge (on account)	,,	2,000	
1932	Inangahua River Erosion, Section 19, Block II, Reefton S.D. (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
1933	Inangahua River Suspension Bridge (Andrews)	,,	400	
1934	Inangahua S.D., Block XIII, Sections 9 and 10	<b>))</b>	140	
1935	Maimai	,,	500	
1936	Main Grey Road to Devil's Creek	,,	250	

10—B. 7a.